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Dear customer,

The packaging (blister) of the following products of our product range will be changed.

Article number

Description

Category of

change

Description of
change

Launch date

1.14.100.003/0000
1.14.100.013/0000
1.14.100.503/0000
1.14.100.603/0000
1.14.100.803/0000
1.14.100.903/0000

[J dimensional
appearance

Due to a material change

from PS to PET, the color

of the blister changes from
gray to black. This is only a

1.14.100.920/0000 . Februar
1.14.110.109/0000 RACON 8 :‘atet"_”a'sl change in the packaging. 2022 ’
unctiona
iijﬂg;é;gggg ] other The grid dimension and the
e dimensions of the blister
9.14.100.005/0000 remain identical.
9.14.100.006/0000
9.14.100.403/0000
9.14.100.503/0000
1.14.001.003/0000
1.14.001.013/0000
1.14.001.503/0000
1.14.001.603/0000
1.14.001.803/0000
1.14.001.916/0000 Due to a material change
1.14.001.920/0000 ) ) from PS to PET, the color
1.14.001.923/0000 [ dimensional of the blister changes from
1.14.001.925/0000 appearance gray to black. Thisisonlya |
. ) ) ebruary
1.14.012.003/0000 RACON 12 materials Change in the packagmg_ 2022
1.14.012.013/0000 O functional
1.14.012.503/0000 ] other The grid dimension and the

1.14.012.603/0000
1.14.012.803/0000
1.14.012.916/0000
1.14.012.920/0000

1.14.003.003/0000
9.14.001.403/0000

9.14.001.503/0000

dimensions of the blister
remain identical.

The information in this sheet only contains general descriptions and / or performance features, which may not apply precisely as described to the respective
application, and which my change due to further product enhancements. The technical data, illustrations and other information about our products are the mere
results of individual technical testing. These descriptions and other product features are only binding if they expressly agreed upon at the time of the conclusion
of a binding contract. In all other cases, we reserve the right to make technical changes as well as changes of availability. Pictures and other graphic illustrations
are approximations only. All product names may be trademarks or brand names of the RAFI Group or any other sub-supplier of RAFI. The use of such by any
third parties for their own purposes may infringe the rights of the respective entity holding those rights. Subject to change and errors excepted. Details about
delivery times and availability are noncommittal and have no legal force.
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1.14.002.001/0000
1.14.002.003/0000
1.14.002.011/0000
1.14.002.101/0000
1.14.002.103/0000

1.14.002.111/0000 Due to a material change
1.14.002.113/0000 _ _ from PS to PET, the color
1.14.002.201/0000 [ dimensional of the blister changes from
1128822838888 appearance gray to black. Thisis only a | oy ary
.14.002. MICON 5 materials change in the packaging. 2022
1.14.005.103/0000 1 functional
1.14.005.113/0000 7 other The grid dimension and the
1.14.205.001/0000 dimensions of the blister
9.14.002.003/0000 remain identical.

9.14.002.008/0000
9.14.002.102/0000
9.14.002.103/0000
9.14.002.113/0000
9.14.002.301/0000
9.14.002.403/0000

In case of questions or demands do not hesitate to contact the known RAFI contact person.

Please forward this important information also to other responsible departments in your
company.

We thank you for the trust you have placed in us and our products and look forward to further
cooperation with you.

Best regards,

Product Management
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Texim Europe - contact details

The Netherlands

Elektrostraat 17
NL-7483 PG Haaksbergen

T: +31(0)53 57333 33
E: nl@texim-europe.com

Germany - South

Martin-Kollar-Strasse 9
D-81829 Miinchen

T: +49 (0)89 436 086-0
E: muenchen@texim-europe.com

2021

Belgium

Zuiderlaan 14, box 10
B-1731 Zellik

T: +32(0)2 462 01 00
E: belgium@texim-europe.com

Austria

Warwitzstrasse 9
A-5020 Salzburg

T: +43(0)662 216 026
E: austria@texim-europe.com

www.texim-europe.com

Headquaters & Warehouse

Elektrostraat 17

NL-7483 PG Haaksbergen

The Netherlands

T: +31(0)535733333
E: info@texim-europe.com
Homepage: www.texim-europe.com

W E £

UK & Ireland

St Mary's House, Church Lane
Carlton Le Moorland

Lincoln LN5 9HS

T: +44(0)1522 789 555
E: uk@texim-europe.com

Nordic

Sgndre Jagtvej 12
DK-2970 Hgrsholm

T: +4588 20 26 30
E: nordic@texim-europe.com

Germany - North

Bahnhofstrasse 92
D-25451 Quickborn

T: +49(0)4106 627 07-0
E: germany@texim-europe.com

Italy

Via Matteotti 43
IT-20864 Agrate Brianza (MB)

T: +39(0)399713293
E: italy@texim-europe.com

member of the TKH Group <


https://www.facebook.com/Texim.Europe
https://twitter.com/teximeurope
https://www.linkedin.com/company/texim-europe-b.v./mycompany/

